

Name of Road — Timoruhani Rupan Sah house of
Noniya Boli.
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMGSY(SC)

M.B NO — 814

_____ **DIVISION**

Mashraekh _____ **SUB-DIVISION**

Sachin Kumar

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Log 815
21-1-19

3rd And Final Bill

1/

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Const. of Road from Rupan Sah house To Noniya to La (mmssy-sc)					
Name of Agency:- Sachin Kumar					
Agreement No:- 69/mmssy-sc/880/2020					
Date of start:- 27/03/2021					
Date of Compl:- 26/12/2021					
Actual Date of Compl:-					
Measurement:- NIL					
Date of Entry:- 23/05/2023					

ABSTRACT OF COST

1) Clearing & Grubbing Rd

Qty = 0.059 Hect (vide TMB, Pg-13)

@ 52970.33 Rs/Hect — Rs 3125 = 00

2) P/v and fixing working B.m

Qty = 0.295 km (vide TMB, Pg-13)

@ 12864.57 Rs/km — Rs 3795 = 00

3) Excavation of Roadway Cutting

Qty = 19.045 m³ (vide TMB, Pg-13)

@ 130.83 Rs/m³ — Rs 2492 = 00

4) Const. of Embankment with

Qty = 11.43 m³ (vide TMB, Pg-13)

@ 96.75 Rs/m³ — Rs 1106 = 00

5) Const. of GSB Gr-1

Qty = 32.245 m³ (vide TMB, Pg-13)

@ 3390.10 Rs/m³ — Rs 109314 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6) P/V & Laying WBM Go-3					
$\Phi 47 = 80.656 \text{ m}^3$ (vide TMB, Pg-14)					✓
@ 4565.15 Rs/m ³					Rs 368,207 = 00
7) Const. of Uni-Reinforcement C.C Pavement					
$\Phi 47 = 172.067 \text{ m}^3$ (vide TMB, Pg-14)					✓
@ 8138.71 Rs/m ³					Rs 14,10,403 = 00
8) Const. of Sub-grade & Section					
$\Phi 47 = 139.91 \text{ m}^3$ (vide TMB, Pg-14)					✓
@ 183.34 Rs/m ³					Rs 25,596 = 00
9) Const. of Embankment with approved material					
$\Phi 47 = 308.28 \text{ m}^3$ (vide TMB, Pg-14)					✓
@ 197.04 Rs/m ³					Rs 60,743 = 00
10) P/V & Laying not applied					
Road marking					
$\Phi 47 = 59.0 \text{ m}^2$ (vide TMB, Pg-14)					✓
@ 859.51 Rs/m ²					Rs 50711 = 00
11) P/V of Road Km Post					
$\Phi 47 = 1.0 \text{ No}$ (vide TMB, Pg-14)					✓
@ 2374.03 Rs/No					Rs 2374 = 00
12) P/V & fixing 200m in Post					
$\Phi 47 = 2.0 \text{ Nos}$ (vide TMB, Pg-14)					✓
@ 642.19 Rs/No					Rs 1284 = 00
13) P/V & fixing Boundary Pillar					
$\Phi 47 = 10.0 \text{ Nos}$ (vide TMB, Pg-14)					✓
@ 528.00 Rs/No					Rs 5280 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4) P.V. & firing Direction & Place Road.					
Qty = 1.0 Nos (vide TMB Pg-15)					
① 10190.16 Rs/mo					Rs 10190 = 00
15) Pro. & firing Traffic sign					
i) 600mm equil & Triangle					
Qty = 1.0 No (vide TMB Pg-15)					
② 3519.19 Rs/mo					Rs 3519 = 00
(ii) 600mm circular					
Qty = 1.0 No (vide TMB Pg-15)					
③ 4699.80 Rs/mo					Rs 4700 = 00
(iii) 600mm x 450mm Rectangle					
Qty = 1.0 Nos (vide TMB Pg-15)					
④ 4578.68 Rs/mo					Rs 4579 = 00
'log' + maint + 'Ritizem'					
Qty = 3.0 No (vide TMB Pg-15)					
⑤ 10304.79 Rs/mo					Rs 30914 = 00
Total = 20,88,332 = 00					
Add GST @ 12%	(+)				2,50,600 = 00
Add L.C. @ 1%	(+)				20,883 = 00
Add S.A. @ 10% on material	(+)				25,060 = 00
Total = 23,84,875 = 00					
less 17.29% As Per Agmt					4,12,345 = 00
Total = 19,72,530 = 00					
less Previous Bill Amount					13,64,770 = 00
Total = 6,07,760 = 00					

20/05/2023
J.E

Continuation